Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,430

3,886

R$
4,300.00

20-12-2016

20-12-2016

20-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NO
ASSESSORAMENTO
DE RECURSOS DO
PMAQE
PROGRAMAS DO
MINISTERIO DA
SAUDE DA SEMSA
DE MANICORE.




